
 
 

Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield 
www.anthem.com/kymedicaid 
1-800-880-2583 
13550 Triton Park Blvd. 
Louisville, KY 40223 
President, Medicaid Business 
Cecilia Manlove ........................... 512 382-4981 
Cecilia.Manlove@anthem.com 
VP, Operations 
Peg Patton................................... 502 619-6813 
Peg.Patton@anthem.com 
VP, Finance 
Gregg Powell .............. 502 889-2711 Ext. 74864 
Greg.Powell@anthem.com 
Medical Director 
Dr. Laddie Tackett ....................... 502 889-2711 
Laddie.Tackett@anthem.com 
Regulatory Compliance 
Amy Hayden ............... 757 473-2737 Ext. 34858 
Amy.hayden@anthem.com  
Cherie Jabs ................ 757-463-2737 Ext. 34314 
Cherie.Jabs@anthem.com 
IT Contact 
Kathy Gard .................................. 757-685-6302 
Katherine.Gard@anthem.com 
Pharmacy Director 
Dr. Edwina Jones ......................... 678-587-4903 
Edwina.Jones@anthem.com 
Provider Relations 
Jamie Clark .................................. 804-229-0110 
Jamie.Clarke@anthem.com 
Emergency Medical Situation Contact 
 
DMS Staff Liaison 
Cindy Arflack………………...Cindy.Arflack@ky.gov 
Paper Claims Address 
Anthem Health Plans of Kentucky, Inc. 
P.O. Box 61010 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466-1010 
 

CoventryCares 
http://chcmedicaid-
kentucky.coventryhealthcare.com/ 
1-855-300-5528 
9900 Corporate Campus 
Suite 1000 
Louisville, KY 40223 
CEO 
Michael Murphy .......................... 502 719-8707 
mgmurphy@cvty.com 
CFO   
Lisa Chandler ............................... 502 719-8529 
lmchandler@cvty.com 
Medical Director 
Dr. Fred Tolin .............................. 502 719-8745 
fptolin@cvty.com 
Case Management Director 
Rhonda Kessler ........................... 502 719-8770 
rjkessler@cvty.com 
Director of Operations 
Jennifer Hatchett ........................ 502 719-8776 
jlhatchett@cvty.com 
IT Contact 
Sherry Thorton ............................ 502 444-7973 
slthorton@cvty.com 
Emergency Medical Situation Contact 
24-Hour Nurse Line .................. 1 855 620-3924 
Pharmacy Directors 
Ted Cummings………………………… .502 719-8611 
Cell……. .......................................  502 297-7676 
tacummings@cvty.com   
Linda Schmidt…………………………. .502 719-8561 
laschmidt@cvty.com 
Beth McCarty………………………… . ..317 695-5762 
eamccarty@cvty.com 

DMS Staff Liaison 
Debbie Salleng…………….Debbie.Salleng@ky.gov 
Paper Claims Address 
CoventryCares of Kentucky 
PO Box 7812 
London, KY 40742-7812 
 

Humana 
www.caresource.com/members/ 
1-855-852-7005 
101 S 5th Street 
Louisville, KY 40202 
CEO 
Jennifer Coleman ........................ 502-476-2524 
jcoleman9@humana.com 
Main Contact 
Mario Lopez ................................ 502 580-7822 
mlopez4@humana.com 
CFO   
Shaun Smith ................................ 937-531-3303 
shaun.smith@caresource.com 
COO 
Jonathan Copley ......................... 937-531-5268 
jonathan.copley@caresource.com 
Contract Administrator 
Samantha Harrison ..................... 502-213-4711 
samantha.harrison@caresource.com 
Medical Director 
Dr. Donald Wharton .................... 502-213-4732 
Donald.WhartonM.D@caresource.com 
Case Management Director 
Helen Homberger 502-213-4732 
Helen.Homberger@caresource.com 
Compliance Officer 
Lisa Stephens .............................. 502-580-8533 
lstephens@humana.com 
IT Contact 
Michael Hughes .......................... 937-531-3029 
Michael.Hughes@caresource.com 
Emergency Medical Situation Contact 
Dr. Donald Wharton .................... 502-213-4732 
Donald.WhartonM.D@caresource.com 
24 Hour Nurse Hotline ............. 1-866-206-9599 
Pharmacy Director 
Jim Gartner……………… ............... …937 531-2878 
James.gartner@caresource.com 
DMS Staff Liaison 
Elizabeth Justus .......... Elizabeth.Justus@ky.gov 
Paper Claims Address 
Humana – CareSource 
Attn: Claims Department 
PO Box 824 
Dayton, OH 45401-0824 
 

Passport 
www.passporthealthplan.com/ 
1-800-578-0603 
5100 Commerce Crossing Drive 
Louisville, KY 40229 
CEO 
Mark Carter(O) 502 585-8351 (C) 502 551-2653 
mark.carter@passporthealthplan.com 
CFO   
David Stanley .............................. 502 585-7329 
david.stanley@passporthealthplan.com 
COO 
Christie Spencer .......................... 502 585-8221 
Christie.spencer@passporthealthplan.com 
Medical Director 
Stephen Houghland, MD ............. 502 585-3869 
Stephen.houghland@passporthealthplan.com 
Case Management Director 
Sherry Rumbaugh ....................... 502 585-8361 
sherry.rumbaugh@passporthealthplan.com 

Compliance Officer 
David Henley………………………………502 585-8239 
David.Henley@passporthealthplan.com 
Tara Carnes ................................. 502 585-8253 
Tara.carnes@passporthealthplan.com 
IT Contact 
David Nix ..................................... 502 585-8229 
David.nix@passporthealthplan.com 
Emergency Medical Situation Contact 
Stephen Houghland, MD.........(c) 502 552-5740 
Stephen.houghland@passporthealthplan.com 
24 hour Nurse Advice Line ........ 1 800 606-9880 
Pharmacy Director 
Thea Rogers………………………….. . …502 303-4303 
Thea.Rogers@passporthealthplan.com 
DMS Staff Liaison 
Jan Thornton  .................. Jan.Thornton@ky.gov 
Paper Claims Address 
Passport Health Plan 
PO Box 7114 
London, KY 40742-7114 
 

WellCare 
https://kentucky.wellcare.com/ 
877-389-9457 
13551 Triton Park Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Louisville, KY 40223 
STATE PRESIDENT 
Kelly Munson .............................. 502 253-5157 
kelly.munson@wellcare.com 
Senior Director of Finance  
Steve Vetrano ............................. 502 253-5104 
steve.vetrano@wellcare.com 
COO 
 .................................................... 502 253-5107 
Corporate Medical Director 
Dr. Howard Shaps ....................... 813 206-6588 
Hermilo.jazmines@wellcare.com 
Case Management Director 
Shannon Jones ............................ 502 689-6776 
shannon.jones@wellcare.com 
Compliance Officer 
Rosmond Dolen .......................... 502 253-5106 
Rosmond.dolen@wellcare.com 
IT Contact 
Chuck Beeman ............................ 813 206-3261 
chuck.beeman@wellcare.com 
Emergency Medical Situation Contact 
Dr. Hermilo Jazmines .................. 813 206-6588 
Howard.Shaps@wellcare.com 
Dr. Paul Kinsecki (BH) .................. 502 253-5143 
paul.kinsecki@wellcare.com 
24-Hour Nurse Line .................. 1-800-919-8807 
Claims Issues 
Pat Russell................................... 502 253-5105 
pat.russell@wellcare.com 
Pharmacy Directors 
Alan Daniels……………………….…… .502 253-5136 
Alan.daniels@wellcare.com . Cell 502 438-4552 
Moses Allen…………………………… …803 206-6484 
Moses.allen@wellcare.com 
Ginny Yates……………………………. . .770 913-2171 
Ginny.yates@wellcare.com 
DMS Staff Liaison 
Cindy Arflack………………...Cindy.Arflack@ky.gov 
Paper Claims Address 
WellCare Health Plans, Inc. 
Claims Department 
PO Box 31372 
Tampa, FL 33631-3372 
 
Updated March 4, 2014 

http://www.anthem.com/kymedicaid
mailto:Cecilia.Manlove@anthem.com
mailto:Peg.Patton@anthem.com
mailto:Greg.Powell@anthem.com
mailto:Laddie.Tackett@anthem.com
mailto:Amy.hayden@anthem.com
mailto:Cherie.Jabs@anthem.com
mailto:Katherine.Gard@anthem.com
mailto:Edwina.Jones@anthem.com
mailto:Jamie.Clarke@anthem.com
mailto:Cindy.Arflack@ky.gov
http://chcmedicaid-kentucky.coventryhealthcare.com/
http://chcmedicaid-kentucky.coventryhealthcare.com/
mailto:mgmurphy@cvty.com
mailto:lmchandler@cvty.com
mailto:fptolin@cvty.com
mailto:rjkessler@cvty.com
mailto:jlhatchett@cvty.com
mailto:slthorton@cvty.com
mailto:tacummings@cvty.com
mailto:laschmidt@cvty.com
mailto:eamccarty@cvty.com
mailto:Debbie.Salleng@ky.gov
http://www.caresource.com/members/
mailto:jcoleman9@humana.com
mailto:mlopez4@humana.com
mailto:shaun.smith@caresource.com
mailto:jonathan.copley@caresource.com
mailto:samantha.harrison@caresource.com
mailto:Donald.WhartonM.D@caresource.com
mailto:Helen.Homberger@caresource.com
mailto:lstephens@humana.com
mailto:Michael.Hughes@caresource.com
mailto:Donald.WhartonM.D@caresource.com
mailto:James.gartner@caresource.com
mailto:Elizabeth.Justus@ky.gov
http://www.passporthealthplan.com/
mailto:mark.carter@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:david.stanley@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:Christie.spencer@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:Stephen.houghland@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:sherry.rumbaugh@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:David.Henley@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:Tara.carnes@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:David.nix@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:Stephen.houghland@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:Thea.Rogers@passporthealthplan.com
mailto:April.Lowery@ky.gov
https://kentucky.wellcare.com/
mailto:kelly.munson@wellcare.com
mailto:steve.vetrano@wellcare.com
mailto:Hermilo.jazmines@wellcare.com
mailto:shannon.jones@wellcare.com
mailto:Rosmond.dolen@wellcare.com
mailto:chuck.beeman@wellcare.com
mailto:Howard.Shaps@wellcare.com
mailto:Howard.Shaps@wellcare.com
mailto:paul.kinsecki@wellcare.com
mailto:pat.russell@wellcare.com
mailto:Alan.daniels@wellcare.com
mailto:Moses.allen@wellcare.com
mailto:Ginny.yates@wellcare.com
mailto:Cindy.Arflack@ky.gov

